ETAS ID: TM301667

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1

Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Five Star Painting Inc.		06/17/2010	CORPORATION: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Five Star Franchising Inc.	
Street Address:	1570 North Main Street	
City:	Spanish Fork	
State/Country:	UTAH	
Postal Code:	84660	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	3871817	FIVE STAR PAINTING

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

900286430

Fax Number: 2022937860

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via

US Mail.

Phone: 202-293-7060

tm@sughrue.com, mlibby@sughrue.com Email:

Correspondent Name: Leigh Ann Lindquist

Address Line 1: 2100 Pennsylvania Avenue, NW

Address Line 4: Washington, DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 20037-3213

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	S11540 5 SAR PAINT	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Leigh Ann Lindquist	
SIGNATURE:	/LAL/	
DATE SIGNED:	04/16/2014	
Total Attachments: 0		

TRADEMARK REEL: 005261 FRAME: 0862

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 005261 FRAME: 0863

RECORDED: 04/16/2014